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Women / XB / Jr B
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Josie Davis333
Texas Star

9.300 9.800 9.3509.700 38.1501 

Mia Fisher150
Discover

9.500 9.850 9.1009.350 37.8002T

Allison Eckford348
World Champion Cente

9.400 9.850 9.4509.100 37.8003T

Reese Brush151
Discover

9.200 9.600 9.5509.450 37.8004T

Eleanor Havens145
Discover

9.200 9.650 9.4009.450 37.7005T

Amy Pretorius181
Katy Kips

9.500 9.550 9.0509.600 37.7006T

Leah Samour218
Lobo

9.100 9.600 9.5009.400 37.6007 

Rachel Butler229
Maximum

9.200 9.650 9.4509.250 37.5508T

Juliet Perez149
Discover

9.450 9.450 9.2009.450 37.5509T

Una Majkic148
Discover

9.250 9.600 9.3509.300 37.50010 

Christine Agrons147
Discover

9.200 9.700 9.1009.400 37.40011T

Lucy Willis146
Discover

9.300 9.500 9.3009.300 37.40012T

Alexis Overman334
Texas Star

8.900 9.600 9.4009.050 36.95013 

Abigail Nalley230
Maximum

9.000 9.200 9.0009.400 36.60014 

Devyn Smith183
Katy Kips

8.900 9.400 8.9509.300 36.55015 

Arelis Pérez-Montes182
Katy Kips

9.000 9.200 8.8509.400 36.45016 

Athena Janho180
Katy Kips

8.900 8.900 9.1509.400 36.35017 

Sara Lamb321
Moxie Gymnastics

9.200 9.100 8.9009.050 36.25018 

Miriam Deffenbaugh179
Katy Kips

9.350 8.500 9.0509.300 36.20019 

Gia-Yvonne White355
World Champion Cente

9.000 8.700 8.9009.150 35.75020 

Ava Tello178
Katy Kips

7.900 8.900 9.1509.300 35.25021 
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